
 Senior Catamounts 
 Student Services 

 Dean of Students:  Shernita Telfair,  stelfair@wcpss.net 

 Mario Jones:  mjones@wcpss.net  (10th-12th Grade;Last  Names A-F) 
 Akanksha Jain:  ajain@wcpss.net  (10th-12th Grade; Last Names G-L) 
 Langley Hoeferkamp:  lhoeferkamp@wcpss.net  (10th-12th  Grade;Last Names M-Ri) 
 Erica Pendergraft:  ependergraft@wcpss.net  (10th-12th  Grades; Last Names Ro-Z) 
 Vacant: (9th Grade; Last Names A-L) 
 Michael Smith:  msmith21@wcpss.net  (9th Grade; Last  Names M-Z) 
 SAP Counselor  : Jasmine Iverson,  jiverson@wcpss.net 
 Registrar:  Nikkia Higgs,  nhiggs@wcpss.net 
 Data Manager  : Leslie Nelson,  lnelson@wcpss.net 
 Career Development Coordinator:  Vacant 

mailto:stelfair@wcpss.net
mailto:mjones@wcpss.net
mailto:ajain@wcpss.net
mailto:lhoeferkamp@wcpss.net
mailto:ependergraft@wcpss.net
mailto:msmith21@wcpss.net
mailto:jgross@wcpss.net
mailto:nhiggs@wcpss.net
mailto:lnelson@wcpss.net


 Senior Catamounts 
 SENIOR INFORMATION SHEET 

 Name ________________________________ Preferred Name: ___________________ 

 Student Email ________________________________ 

 Attach Resume  which lists your extracurricular and  community activities, honors, and awards as well as your role 
 within each activity. 

 Please answer the following questions thoroughly. 

 Please share more about your post-secondary plan (include ideas do you have for a college major and/or career)? 

 Is there any information about you that your counselor should know to share in your letter (family, work, or personal 
 circumstances that may have affected your academic performance at any time)? 


